
Coaches:

Marissa Martinez VOLUNTEER
Alice Granger
Julia Tsesmetzis

 John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
(G) V Cheerleading (Fall)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 10, 2021 Fri Regular Season Port Chester 7:00
PM

9:00
PM JJ Turf Field L

Sep 17, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ New Rochelle (Fall
Cheerleading)

6:00
PM

8:00
PM

McKenna
Field

Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Sep 24, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ Ossining 6:00
PM

8:00
PM Ossining HS

Departure Time:
4:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:30
PM

L

Oct 2, 2021 Sat Regular Season Carmel (Varsity Fall
Cheerleading)

3:00
PM

5:00
PM JJ Turf Field NL

Oct 7, 2021 Thu Regular Season @ Minisink Valley 5:30
PM

7:30
PM

Minisink Valley
HS

Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:30
PM

L

Oct 8, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ Fox Lane 7:00
PM

9:00
PM Fox Lane HS

Departure Time:
5:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

L

Oct 15, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS (Fall)

6:00
PM

8:00
PM

RCK Turf Field
/ Track L

Oct 22, 2021 Fri Regular Season White Plains 7:00
PM

9:00
PM JJ Turf Field L

Oct 23, 2021 Sat Regular Season @ Walter Panas 12:00
PM

5:15
PM

Walter Panas
High School

Departure Time:
11:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:15
PM

L

Oct 30, 2021 Sat Post-Season
(Sectionals) @ Arlington 10:30

AM Arlington HS Departure Time:
9:45 AM L

Nov 7, 2021 Sun Regular Season
(Sectionals) @ Blind Brook TBD Blind Brook

HS

Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time:
12:30 PM

L
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